AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC		CATION OF CONTR		BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT	1	PAGE 1	OF PAGE 2		
	MENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 002	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 05/05/2006		QUISITION/PURCHASE REC	2. NO.	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)				
6. IS	SUED BY CODE	3100	7. AD	7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other than Item 6)				3100		
	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Mr. Michael Mills Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Reg Div. of Contrac Mail Stop T-7-I Washington, DC 1	ts -2	2				
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)					(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.					
PENNSYLVANIA STATE UNIVERSITY, THE						9B. DATED (SEE F	TEM 11)			
408 OLD MAIN UNIVERSITY PARK PA 168021505						10a. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC - 04 - 05 - 048				
						10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE		FACILITY CODE	ITY CODE ILY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SO			06-03-2005				
	The above numbered solicitation is amended as set for						is extended.	is not ex		
offe KN RE by	By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning or submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram white DWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE SULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue elegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter madate specified.	ch includes a reference to to DESIGNATED FOR THE I of this amendment you do	the solic RECEIP esire to c	itation and amendmer T OF OFFERS PRIOF change an offer alread	nt num R TO ly sub	bers. FAILURE THE HOUR AND mitted, such cha	OF YOUR ACD DATE SPEC	S- IFIED MAY nade		
12. AC		06011A710, F6324, 2 S-C06-369	52A,	31X0200.660 Ob	oliga	te \$25,000.	00			
		LIES ONLY TO MOD HE CONTRACT/ORI					S,			
(X)	IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify Bullhorly) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.									
x	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).									
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:									
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)									
E. II	MPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docum	ent and	return	copies	to the issuing o	ffice.			
	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF Lefer to page 2	section headings, Including solicitati	orvcontract	t subject matter where feasible	e.)					
	•									
		•								
		•								
Except	as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document references	in Item 9A or 10A, as heretolore ch	anded, rem	nains unchanged and in full fo	rce and	effect				
	AME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NA	ME AND TITLE OF CONTRA			or print)			
	••		<u> </u>		-c t	\			_	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to ship)		15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UN	ITED STATES OF AMERICA	W	\mathcal{U}		6C. DATE SIGNE	D	

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

ADMOO2

Contract No. NRC-04-05-048 Modification No. 2 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this unilateral modification is to obligate incremental funds in the amount of \$25,000 and correct the total estimated cost to the Government for full performance under the contract. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

- 1. Section B.3, Consideration and Obligation-Cost Reimbursement (JUN 1988)
 Alternate I (JUN 1988) paragraph (b) and (c) is deleted in their entirety and the following paragraphs are substituted in lieu thereof:
 - "(a) The total estimated cost to the Government for full performance under this contract is \$412,687.
 - (b) The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$229,000.
 - (c) It is estimated that the amount currently allotted will cover performance through November 30, 2006."

All other terms and conditions of the contract remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this contract from the date of award through the date of this action is provided below:

Total FY 2005 Obligation Amount: \$104,000 Total FY 2006 Obligation Amount: \$125,000 Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$229,000

This modification obligates fiscal year funds in the amount of \$25,000.